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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Felicia Hano107
West Coast Elite

9.800 9.475 9.5509.375 38.200
1 7T 16T 3T 1

1

Lexi Graber154
Southern Starz Gym

9.500 9.325 9.5009.375 37.700
9T 20T 16T 7T 2

2

Norah Flatley122
Chows

9.150 9.400 9.4009.725 37.675
41* 10T 1 15T 3T

3T

Alexis Vasquez124
Chows

9.150 9.375 9.5759.575 37.675
41* 16 4 2 3T

3T

Grace Glenn153
Southeastern

9.500 9.500 9.2259.450 37.675
9T 4T 11T 37T 3T

3T

Michaela Burton132
Legacy Elite IL

9.300 9.275 9.5009.550 37.625
23T 28 5T 7T 6

6

Destinee Davis109
Multnomah AC

9.325 9.500 9.5259.250 37.600
22 4T 28T 5T 7

7

Katie Becker150
Everest Gymnastics

9.550 9.400 9.3259.300 37.575
6T 10T 22T 25T 8

8

Kaylee Cole118
WOGA

9.675 9.300 9.3259.200 37.500
3 24T 32T 25T 9T

9T

Emily Schild160
Everest Gymnastics

9.500 9.325 9.3759.300 37.500
9T 20T 22T 17T 9T

9T

Rachael Flam116
Stars Houston

9.750 9.500 9.4508.750 37.450
2 4T 52T 11T 11T

11T

Wynter Childers158
Spearfish

9.600 9.225 9.6009.025 37.450
5 30T 43 1 11T

11T

Samantha Ogden121
WOGA

9.275 9.525 9.0509.600 37.450
30 2T 3 46 11T

11T

Lynnzee Brown126
GAGE

9.300 9.350 9.5509.250 37.450
23T 17T 28T 3T 11T

11T

Mariah Peterson106
USA

9.500 9.250 9.3259.350 37.425
9T 29 19 25T 15

15

Jordan Chiles110
Naydenov

9.500 9.475 9.4259.000 37.400
9T 7T 44T 14 16

16

Kennedi Edney105
Precision

9.450 9.400 9.0759.450 37.375
19T 10T 11T 45 17

17

Renata Hilbourn115
Metroplex

9.150 9.350 9.3509.500 37.350
41T 17T 8T 21T 18

18

Anna Glenn152
Southeastern

9.625 9.575 8.4509.625 37.275
4 1 2 56 19

19

Kimberly Tessen101
All American

9.550 9.425 9.3508.925 37.250
6T 9 47 21T 20

20

Isabella Hutchins131
Gedderts Twistars

8.875 9.400 9.4009.550 37.225
53 10* 5T 15T 21T

21T
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Alma Kuc102
All Olympia

9.150 9.400 9.2009.475 37.225
41T 10* 10 39T 21T

21T

Macie Miller120
WOGA

9.200 9.300 9.3259.400 37.225
33T 24T 15 25T 21T

21T

Tess McCracken119
WOGA

9.000 9.400 9.3009.500 37.200
50 10T 8T 30* 24T

24T

Hollie Minichiello151
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.300 9.3009.150 37.200
19T 24* 36T 30* 24T

24T

Ashley Smith155
Team NorthWind

9.300 9.300 9.3509.250 37.200
23T 24* 28T 21T 24T

24T

Britney Ward127
Missouri Valley

9.475 9.125 9.2009.325 37.125
16T 36T 20T 39T 27T

27T

Marissa Oakley133
Phenom Gymnastics

9.225 9.100 9.3509.450 37.125
32 40T 11T 21T 27T

27T

Griffin James143
Gymstrada

9.500 9.075 9.3759.150 37.100
9T 43T 36T 17T 29

29

Rachael Lukacs144
Indigo

9.550 8.950 9.4759.100 37.075
6T 47 39T 10 30

30

Emily Szembrot142
Rochester Gymnastics

9.175 9.125 9.3009.275 36.875
38T 36* 25T 30T 31T

31T

Lexy Ramler125
Dynamos - MN

9.300 9.125 9.2259.225 36.875
23T 36* 31 37T 31T

31T

Drew Watson117
Texas East

9.175 9.350 9.3758.900 36.800
38T 17T 48 17T 33

33

Payton Richards134
Phenom Gymnastics

9.500 9.125 8.6759.450 36.750
9T 36T 11T 53 34T

34T

Jessica Yamzon103
Gymcats

9.200 9.025 9.2509.275 36.750
33T 45 25T 36 34T

34T

Abby Brenner128
Twin City Twisters

9.250 9.000 9.3259.100 36.675
31 46 39T 25T 36

36

McKinley Pavicic157
Browns Las Vegas

9.200 9.525 9.1758.750 36.650
33T 2T 52T 41T 37

37

Jazmyn Estrella161
Parkettes

9.300 9.100 9.0009.200 36.600
23T 40T 32T 47T 38

38

Kelsye Kurtiak130
AGA Gymnastics

9.200 8.875 9.4509.000 36.525
33T 49T 44T 11T 39

39

Nicole Rogalski136
10 Academy

8.975 9.150 9.0009.375 36.500
51 33T 16T 47T 40

40

Sarah Smith129
ACROS Gymnastics

9.475 8.900 8.7759.300 36.450
16T 48 22T 50 41

41

Taylor Bacon108
Garlands

9.150 9.325 8.7509.200 36.425
41T 20T 32T 51T 42

42
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Ragan Smith156
Team NorthWind

9.425 8.750 9.3758.850 36.400
21 52 49 17T 43T

43T

Kristen Politz146
Rebound

9.150 8.625 9.3009.325 36.400
41T 54T 20T 30T 43T

43T

Carly Teska137
10 Academy

9.475 8.625 9.1259.125 36.350
16T 54T 38 44 45

45

Julianna Drapkin145
Monmouth

9.150 8.725 9.5008.950 36.325
41T 53 46 7T 46

46

Jazmyn Foberg149
Will-Moor

8.600 9.150 9.1759.275 36.200
56 33T 25T 41T 47

47

Hannah Miller104
Olympus

9.100 9.150 8.8008.825 35.875
48 33T 50T 49 48

48

Erica Fuchs148
Parkettes

9.075 8.800 9.1508.750 35.775
49 51 52T 43 49

49

Lexi Funk159
Phenom Gymnastics

8.775 9.325 9.3008.200 35.600
54 20T 56T 30T 50

50

Sydney Malko139
Gym Learning Ctr

8.925 8.325 9.2759.050 35.575
52 56 42 35 51

51

Gabrielle Spencer111
Naydenov

9.200 9.225 9.5257.600 35.550
33T 30T 58 5T 52

52

Courtney Loper123
Chows

9.175 9.175 8.7508.200 35.300
38T 32 56T 51T 53

53

Christina Desiderio147
Parkettes

9.300 6.850 9.4509.550 35.150
23T 58 5T 11T 54

54

Nicoletta Phillippides141
New Image

8.525 9.075 8.2259.200 35.025
57T 43T 32T 58 55

55

Catherina Karpova140
NE Sports Academy

8.525 9.100 8.5508.825 35.000
57T 40T 50T 54 56T

56T

Hunter Vincent135
United Gymnastics

8.700 8.875 8.3509.075 35.000
55 49T 41 57 56T

56T

Cydney Crasa138
Exper-Tiess

9.300 7.950 8.5008.700 34.450
23T 57 55 55 58

58
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R8 151.275 38.175 37.800 37.750 37.5501 Team R8
42 1 4

R3 151.175 37.900 37.775 38.000 37.5002 Team R3
53 2 1T

R1 151.125 38.300 37.700 37.650 37.4753 Team R1
61 3 5

R4 150.350 37.325 37.300 37.875 37.8504 Team R4
16 5 3

R5 150.100 37.500 36.900 38.000 37.7005 Team R5
34T 6 1T

R7 148.575 37.500 35.975 37.300 37.8006 Team R7
24T 8 6

R6 147.050 36.925 36.450 36.975 36.7007 Team R6
88 7 7

R2 146.975 37.175 37.525 35.050 37.2258 Team R2
77 4 8

ontrol
powerd by Meet
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Alicia Boren245
North Stars

9.700 9.375 9.7009.550 38.325
2 14T 3 1 1

1

Rachel Gowey222
Chows

9.350 9.475 9.5509.600 37.975
28T 4T 1 7T 2

2

Julianna Cannamela254
Southeastern

9.500 9.500 9.5009.450 37.950
13T 2T 8T 13T 3

3

Sydney Snead253
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.500 9.450 9.4509.525 37.925
13T 6T 4 21T 4

4

Nicole Shapiro201
All Olympia

9.550 9.300 9.6009.450 37.900
10T 20T 8T 4 5T

5T

Cassidy Keelen217
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.250 9.5509.575 37.900
12 25T 2 7T 5T

5T

Mason Hosek216
Reflex

9.500 9.425 9.5259.400 37.850
13T 8T 13T 10T 7

7

Caitlyn Fillard240
New Image

9.650 9.400 9.5009.275 37.825
4T 10T 24T 13T 8

8

Tiara Wright248
Parkettes

9.375 9.625 9.4009.300 37.700
26T 1 23 28T 9

9

Emma Slappey256
Starlight

9.500 9.200 9.4759.500 37.675
13T 31T 5T 17T 10

10

Kirah Koshinski247
Northeast

9.800 9.250 9.6508.925 37.625
1 25T 42 2T 11

11

Chloe Cluchey243
Capital - VA

9.475 9.200 9.5759.350 37.600
18T 31T 17T 5T 12T

12T

Emma McLean234
Stars and Stripes

9.375 9.350 9.4509.425 37.600
26T 16T 10T 21T 12T

12T

Aubree Rosa203
Gliders

9.325 9.400 9.4009.400 37.525
31T 10T 13T 28T 14

14

Maddie Karr228
Twin City Twisters

9.325 9.475 9.4259.225 37.450
31T 4T 30 24T 15

15

Camille Drouin-Allire241
Gold Medal Rocky

9.675 9.225 9.4759.025 37.400
3 29* 37 17T 16T

16T

Erika Muhaw246
North Stars

9.650 9.225 9.5259.000 37.400
4T 29* 38T 10T 16T

16T

Avril Hayes219
WOGA

9.075 9.500 9.3259.475 37.375
49 2T 7 37T 18

18

Kirby Rathjen215
Champions-TX

9.550 9.125 9.4009.275 37.350
10T 36 24* 28* 19T

19T

Alexandra Hyland236
Arnolds

9.400 9.050 9.4009.500 37.350
24T 40 5T 28* 19T

19T

Elizabeth Yu207
West Coast Elite

9.225 9.375 9.4759.275 37.350
37T 14T 24* 17T 19T

19T

ontrol
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Mackenzie Austin251
High Point Gymnastic

9.425 9.325 9.6508.875 37.275
21T 19 43T 2T 22

22

Ariana Sandoval204
Gym Max

9.425 9.300 9.1259.400 37.250
21T 20T 13T 44 23

23

Kara Jones202
Edge

9.125 9.100 9.5759.375 37.175
47T 37T 16 5T 24

24

Kami Amemiya-Shows206
SCEGA

9.225 9.450 9.3509.125 37.150
37T 6T 35T 34T 25

25

Rachel Cutler229
Gedderts Twistars

9.475 8.850 9.4509.350 37.125
18T 45 17T 21T 26

26

McKenna Kelley244
Mountain Magic

9.400 8.975 9.5009.200 37.075
24T 42 31T 13T 27T

27T

Christina Yacalis242
Southern Tier GA

9.475 9.300 9.4258.875 37.075
18T 20T 43T 24T 27T

27T

Rebecca Cuppy227
Triad

9.225 9.175 9.3509.325 37.075
37T 34 21T 34T 27T

27T

Nicole Hoffman238
Galaxy

9.000 9.100 9.5509.350 37.000
50T 37T 17T 7T 30

30

Madeline Johnson223
Flips - MN

8.975 9.350 9.4009.175 36.900
52 16T 33 28T 31

31

Madison Ward213
Idaho Elite

9.500 8.625 9.4259.250 36.800
13T 51 27T 24T 32

32

Monica Riley218
Top Flight - TX

9.600 9.200 9.4008.575 36.775
7T 31T 55 28T 33T

33T

Brittany West231
Legacy Elite IL

9.350 9.250 9.4758.700 36.775
28T 25T 51 17T 33T

33T

Sabrina Garcia249
Prestige

9.000 9.425 9.3509.000 36.775
50T 8T 38T 34T 33T

33T

Sydney McGlone235
Universal Gymnasts

9.650 8.650 9.5258.850 36.675
4T 48T 45T 10T 36T

36T

Claire Kern255
Southeastern

9.575 8.875 8.8759.350 36.675
9 44 17T 48 36T

36T

Alea Norris221
Xtreme Alttitude

8.675 9.150 9.4259.425 36.675
56 35 10T 24T 36T

36T

Misty-Jade Carlson214
National Academy

9.425 8.550 9.3009.325 36.600
21T 52 21T 40 39

39

Kennady Schneider205
Gymcats

9.200 8.650 9.5009.200 36.550
40T 48T 31T 13T 40

40

Kiana Palin212
Hawaiian Island

9.200 9.300 9.0008.975 36.475
40T 20T 41 46 41

41

Sarah Lippowitsch233
Queen City

9.175 9.350 8.6759.250 36.450
42T 16T 27T 50 42T

42T
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Jessica Ling232
Oakland Gymnastics

9.250 9.250 9.3258.625 36.450
34T 25T 54 37T 42T

42T

Kennedy Evans225
LaFleurs -WI

9.150 9.100 9.3258.825 36.400
46 37T 47 37T 44

44

Emily Howe220
WOGA

9.175 9.400 8.6009.125 36.300
42T 10T 35T 51T 45T

45T

Catelyn Orel224
GAGE

8.875 9.025 9.2509.150 36.300
55 41 34 41T 45T

45T

Rose Piorkowski250
Gym Plus

9.600 8.650 9.2508.775 36.275
7T 48T 48T 41T 47T

47T

Megan Hultgren230
Gymnastics Acad

9.125 9.400 8.5009.250 36.275
47T 10T 27T 53T 47T

47T

Alexis Lawrence211
Garlands

9.250 8.900 9.0259.000 36.175
34T 43 38T 45 49

49

Kendal Watts209
Auburn

9.175 9.300 8.5008.675 35.650
42T 20T 52 53T 50

50

Cortni Baker237
Brestyans

9.250 8.725 8.8008.775 35.550
34T 47 48T 49 51

51

Sara Memelstein239
Gold Medal Hunt

9.175 8.150 8.6009.425 35.350
42T 54 10T 51T 52

52

Hannah Wolf210
Avant Coeur

9.275 8.050 9.2258.650 35.200
33 55 53 43 53

53

Nykaela Dodson208
Gymnastics East

8.925 8.800 8.2758.750 34.750
53 46 50 55 54

54

Morgan Porter226
Team Central

9.350 8.500 7.6258.850 34.325
28T 53 45T 56 55

55

Olessia Dounaeva252
Orlando Metro

8.900 0.000 8.9500.000 17.850
54 56 56 47 56

56
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R7 152.150 38.625 37.675 37.400 38.4501 Team R7
11 1 5

R8 151.550 38.175 37.475 37.825 38.0752 Team R8
33T 4T 2

R3 151.525 38.175 37.575 37.875 37.9003 Team R3
5T3T 2 1

R1 150.825 37.525 37.525 37.625 38.1504 Team R1
26 3 3

R6 150.725 38.200 37.025 37.550 37.9505 Team R6
42 7 4

R5 150.375 37.850 37.350 37.275 37.9006 Team R5
5T5 6 7

R4 149.775 37.250 37.475 37.325 37.7257 Team R4
78 4T 6

R2 147.275 37.450 36.300 36.550 36.9758 Team R2
87 8 8

ontrol
powerd by Meet
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Alex McMurtry348
Richmond Olympiad

9.850 9.525 9.8509.600 38.825
2 3 3 1 1

1

Samantha Partyka315
Champions-TX

9.875 9.425 9.6009.500 38.400
1 7T 10T 2T 2

2

Elizabeth Gangale304
Browns Las Vegas

9.750 9.450 9.5759.450 38.225
4T 5T 16T 5T 3

3

Desi Borgese301
Airborne Gymnastics

9.550 9.650 9.5759.375 38.150
16T 1 24T 5T 4

4

Alyssa Shermetaro334
Olympia Gym MI

9.575 9.425 9.4509.625 38.075
14T 7T 1T 18T 5

5

Cailee Hills356
Southeastern

9.600 9.450 9.4759.525 38.050
11T 5T 5T 13T 6

6

Haylee Young322
Chows

9.650 9.400 9.4759.475 38.000
7T 11T 12T 13T 7T

7T

Rechelle Dennis337
Gold Medal Hunt

9.600 9.425 9.5759.400 38.000
11T 7T 22T 5T 7T

7T

Samantha Cerio352
Everest Gymnastics

9.450 9.375 9.5759.525 37.925
25 17T 5T 5T 9

9

Erin Macadaeg306
San Mateo

9.700 9.375 9.2009.625 37.900
6 17T 1T 41T 10

10

Dare Maxwell316
Dynamo

9.325 9.625 9.4009.425 37.775
31T 2 20T 24T 11

11

Bailey Gardner329
Gedderts Twistars

9.650 9.500 9.6009.000 37.750
7T 4 46 2T 12T

12T

Caroline Bradford354
LAGTC

9.525 9.275 9.4509.500 37.750
18 28T 10T 18T 12T

12T

Tia Alibritten321
Zenith Elite

9.750 9.325 9.3509.275 37.700
4T 22T 34 27T 14

14

Jenna Bresette323
GAGE

9.475 9.375 9.4759.325 37.650
21T 17T 31T 13T 15

15

Kaitlyn Schou350
Brandy Johnsons

9.350 9.275 9.4009.550 37.575
29T 28T 4 24T 16

16

Brittany Furuyama318
Stars Houston

9.800 8.950 9.6009.175 37.525
3 40* 37T 2T 17T

17T

Gracie Cherrey328
Twin City Twisters

9.600 8.950 9.5009.475 37.525
11T 40* 12T 10T 17T

17T

Kirsten Gendron331
Mid Michigan

9.325 9.400 9.4509.350 37.525
31T 11T 29T 18T 17T

17T

Natasha Trejo307
Tumbleweeds

9.250 9.300 9.4509.450 37.450
34T 25T 16T 18T 20

20

Kelsey Hood332
Olympia Gym MI

9.650 9.200 9.3509.225 37.425
7T 34T 35T 27T 21

21

ontrol
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Rachel Gurnett342
Rochester Gymnastics

9.475 9.275 9.2509.375 37.375
21T 28T 24T 37T 22

22

Alexandra Zois343
Docksiders

9.100 9.200 9.5009.525 37.325
42T 34T 5T 10T 23

23

Madison Hargrave335
Sharps Gymnastics

9.650 8.650 9.5009.450 37.250
7T 50 16T 10T 24T

24T

Kari Lee305
Flames

9.500 8.900 9.3259.525 37.250
19T 43T 5T 30T 24T

24T

Makenzie Anderson327
Twin City Twisters

9.575 9.100 9.2259.325 37.225
14T 39 31T 39T 26

26

Heather Hannon330
Jaycie Phelps

9.350 9.400 9.4758.950 37.175
29T 11T 47 13T 27

27

Allie Ziober319
US Gold - TX

9.250 9.150 9.3009.425 37.125
34T 36T 20T 34 28T

28T

Shauna Miller358
TG

9.275 9.275 9.3509.225 37.125
33 28T 35T 27T 28T

28T

Anna Bowers355
Southeastern

9.025 9.425 9.2509.400 37.100
48T 7T 22T 37T 30

30

Maria Ortiz351
CEGA

9.475 8.800 9.2759.525 37.075
21T 47T 5T 35T 31

31

Dori Overhus309
Cascade Elite

9.475 8.900 9.2009.475 37.050
21T 43T 12T 41T 32

32

Sarah Means357
Gymcats

9.250 9.400 9.2009.175 37.025
34T 11T 37T 41T 33

33

Haylee Roe317
Metroplex

8.800 9.325 9.4259.450 37.000
54T 22T 16T 23 34

34

Morgan Denlingler347
Prestige

9.100 9.375 9.1759.325 36.975
42T 17T 31T 44T 35

35

Sonya Meraz302
All Olympia

9.425 9.400 8.7259.375 36.925
26T 11T 24T 54 36

36

Marie Priest353
GGA Law

9.200 9.150 9.4509.100 36.900
38T 36T 44 18T 37T

37T

Sarah Kenneson320
WOGA

8.850 9.350 9.3259.375 36.900
52 21 24T 30T 37T

37T

Michelle Amoresano345
North Stars

9.250 9.150 9.3259.150 36.875
34T 36T 42 30T 39

39

Francesca Swoboda339
Gold Medal Hunt

8.825 9.300 9.5259.125 36.775
53 25T 43 9 40

40

Maddie Tom359
Peninsula

9.025 9.300 9.0009.375 36.700
48T 25T 24T 51 41

41

Ella Wu344
Hills Gymnastics

9.050 9.275 9.4758.800 36.600
45T 28T 50T 13T 42

42
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lizzy Nand346
Parkettes

9.425 8.250 9.4009.475 36.550
26T 55T 12T 24T 43

43

Kelly Martin341
NEGX

9.425 8.800 9.1259.075 36.425
26T 47T 45 46 44

44

Amy Enright326
Rising Stars

9.050 9.225 9.0758.800 36.150
45T 33 50T 48T 45

45

Jillian Winstanley340
Gym and More

9.550 9.400 9.2257.950 36.125
16T 11T 55T 39T 46

46

Lauren Schmeiss310
Cascade Elite West

9.125 8.250 9.3259.350 36.050
40T 55T 29T 30T 47

47

Leah Spankowski324
LaFleurs -WI

8.625 8.950 9.2759.175 36.025
57 40T 37T 35T 48

48

Jessica Juncaj333
Olympia Gym MI

9.200 8.450 9.1009.175 35.925
38T 52 37T 47 49

49

Amanda Stelea303
All Olympia

9.500 9.325 8.7758.200 35.800
19T 22T 54 53 50

50

Aysia Sharif336
CT Gym Academy

9.100 8.250 9.1759.175 35.700
42T 55T 37T 44T 51T

51T

Nicole Johnson308
Advanced

9.050 8.875 8.9258.850 35.700
45T 45T 48T 52 51T

51T

Fanny Migliore338
Gold Medal Hunt

9.000 8.700 9.0508.850 35.600
50 49 48T 50 53

53

Jasmine Arnold360
Elite Energy

8.800 8.875 9.0758.750 35.500
54T 45T 52T 48T 54

54

Amanda Bowman349
Revolution-WV

9.125 8.500 8.3508.750 34.725
40T 51 52T 56 55

55

Cassidy Kleven325
Oshkosh

8.875 8.400 8.7007.500 33.475
51 53T 57 55 56

56

Emma Fitzgerald311
Gymnastics East

8.700 8.400 8.1757.950 33.225
56 53T 55T 57 57

57
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

R1 152.350 38.500 37.875 38.050 37.9251 Team R1
53 1 2

R3 152.300 38.750 37.725 37.800 38.0252 Team R3
2T1 2T 4

R5 151.925 38.525 37.725 37.650 38.0253 Team R5
2T2 2T 5

R8 151.650 38.050 37.525 38.125 37.9504 Team R8
45T 4 1

R7 151.175 37.650 37.375 37.925 38.2255 Team R7
17 6 3

R4 150.725 38.300 37.100 37.600 37.7256 Team R4
64 7 6

R6 150.100 38.050 37.400 37.075 37.5757 Team R6
75T 5 7

R2 142.025 36.350 34.425 35.625 35.6258 Team R2
88 8 8
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Grace Williams432
Gedderts Twistars

9.775 9.675 9.6759.650 38.775
3T 2 2 5 1T

1T

Aja Sims453
Brandy Johnsons

9.600 9.750 9.7259.700 38.775
16T 1 1 2 1T

1T

Alyssa Jackson424
Eagles

9.850 9.625 9.7009.450 38.625
1 3T 18 3T 3

3

Alexis Mattern444
ASAP

9.775 9.425 9.7009.575 38.475
3T 17T 3T 3T 4

4

Nichole Guerrero421
Zenith Elite

9.775 9.375 9.5509.575 38.275
3T 20T 3T 16T 5T

5T

Madison Stover407
Wildfire

9.725 9.600 9.5759.375 38.275
8T 5 24T 11T 5T

5T

Nicole Artz430
Champion USA Gym

9.600 9.375 9.7509.500 38.225
16T 20T 12T 1 7

7

Tiffani Lewis402
Browns Las Vegas

9.675 9.550 9.4009.475 38.100
13T 6T 16T 32T 8

8

Lanie Snyder425
Nebraska Gold

9.575 9.450 9.3759.500 37.900
19T 14T 12T 34T 9

9

Chayse Capps416
Infinite Bounds

9.800 9.050 9.6009.425 37.875
2 37 19T 9T 10T

10T

Kaitlynn Hedelund445
Excalibur Gymnastics

9.750 9.550 9.5509.025 37.875
6T 6T 45T 16T 10T

10T

Chanen Raygoza406
Wildfire

9.675 9.450 9.3759.350 37.850
13T 14T 28* 34T 12T

12T

Nikole Addison454
CEGA

9.525 9.475 9.5009.350 37.850
24 11T 28* 21T 12T

12T

Bridget Hodan426
Salto

9.550 9.100 9.6009.575 37.825
22T 35T 3T 9T 14T

14T

Emily Shein420
WOGA

9.300 9.550 9.4509.525 37.825
37 6T 9* 27* 14T

14T

Anna Hill431
Gedderts Twistars

9.425 9.425 9.4509.525 37.825
33 17T 9* 27* 14T

14T

Lauren Li419
WOGA

9.550 9.350 9.3009.575 37.775
22T 23T 3T 39T 17

17

Melissa Zurawski429
Balance Institute

9.450 9.350 9.5509.400 37.750
28T 23T 21T 16T 18

18

Kaelin Ruoss459
Prestige

9.575 9.275 9.5259.350 37.725
19T 27T 28T 19T 19

19

Ilana Gordon401
Airborne Gymnastics

9.700 9.475 9.6258.875 37.675
11T 11T 48T 7T 20T

20T

Kaitlin Rahon405
Kips Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 9.5009.375 37.675
28T 23T 24* 21T 20T

20T

ontrol
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Alicia Gallarzo403
Gym Jam

9.475 9.375 9.4509.375 37.675
26T 20T 24* 27T 20T

20T

Taylor Harrison449
World Class Gym - VA

9.625 8.800 9.6259.575 37.625
15 45T 3T 7T 23

23

Shireen Khamedoost458
Olympus

9.325 9.550 9.2259.500 37.600
36 6T 12T 43 24

24

Leah MacMoyle446
North Stars

9.725 8.700 9.6509.475 37.550
8T 51 16T 6 25

25

Oni Timothy442
Rochester Gymnastics

9.750 8.800 9.4009.525 37.475
6T 45T 9T 32T 26T

26T

Megan Feltham447
Parkettes

9.575 9.250 9.1509.500 37.475
19T 29T 12T 49T 26T

26T

Danielle Breen427
Triad

9.725 8.825 9.5009.400 37.450
8T 43T 21T 21T 28

28

Eileen Malecki434
Illinois Gymnastics

9.450 9.400 9.3509.225 37.425
28T 19 38T 37 29

29

Ciara Gardner418
WOGA

9.700 9.000 9.5759.025 37.300
11T 38T 45T 11T 30

30

Nicole Gendusa433
Illinois Gymnastics

8.700 9.625 9.2759.550 37.150
58 3T 8 41T 31T

31T

Chelsea Knight448
Unique

9.600 9.250 9.5758.725 37.150
16T 29T 53T 11T 31T

31T

Brittany Franklin417
Metroplex

9.000 9.325 9.5259.300 37.150
52 26 33T 19T 31T

31T

Brianna McGuffie456
GGA Law

9.150 9.175 9.5009.325 37.150
45T 33 31T 21T 31T

31T

Evelyn Nee443
Apollo

9.500 8.825 9.4259.325 37.075
25 43T 31T 31 35

35

Abigail Epperson415
Elite - TX

8.900 9.500 9.3759.250 37.025
53T 10 37 34T 36

36

Alisa Bogdan404
Gymcats

9.225 9.100 9.3259.300 36.950
42 35T 33T 38 37

37

Jennifer Brenner450
Ace Gymnastics

9.250 8.900 9.4759.225 36.850
40T 42 38T 26 38

38

Amanda Fillard438
New Image

9.475 9.450 9.1508.725 36.800
26T 14T 53T 49T 39

39

Julie Jennings412
Roach

9.150 9.275 9.2009.125 36.750
45T 27T 43T 44T 40

40

Haley Spector457
Deltchev

9.275 8.450 9.5759.425 36.725
38T 52 19T 11T 41

41

Chelsea Grimison452
Brandy Johnsons

9.275 9.000 9.2009.200 36.675
38T 38T 41T 44T 42

42
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Hailey Hampton451
Balcony Gymnastics

9.250 8.950 9.2759.125 36.600
40T 41 43T 41T 43

43

Alexa Phillip436
Galaxy

9.075 9.475 8.7509.275 36.575
51 11T 36 55 44

44

Zoey Schaefer428
Twin City Twisters

9.450 8.100 9.5009.375 36.425
28T 57 24T 21T 45T

45T

Bailie Holst460
Premier - CO

9.100 8.800 9.3009.225 36.425
49T 45T 38T 39T 45T

45T

Tracie Villaneuva410
Hawaiian Island

9.150 9.200 9.0008.850 36.200
45T 32 50T 54 47

47

Lacey Rubin440
New Image

8.900 8.800 9.1759.300 36.175
53T 45T 33T 47T 48

48

Abby Demuse422
Classic Gym

9.350 8.300 9.5758.875 36.100
35 55 48T 11T 49

49

Jenna Altenhofen411
Precision Elite

9.100 9.125 9.4508.350 36.025
49T 34 57T 27T 50T

50T

Noelle Harada435
Libertyville

9.375 9.250 8.0009.400 36.025
34 29T 21T 58 50T

50T

Cara Stricklin455
CPG

9.200 8.750 9.2008.850 36.000
43T 49 50T 44T 52

52

Raquel Sanchez408
Athletic Edge

9.200 9.000 8.6008.675 35.475
43T 38T 55 56 53

53

Bailey Steffen409
Athletic Edge

8.775 8.150 9.1759.200 35.300
56 56 41T 47T 54T

54T

Lindsey Panza439
New Image

9.125 8.350 9.0758.750 35.300
48 54 52 52 54T

54T

Molly Travagliano437
NEGX

8.900 8.050 9.1508.950 35.050
53T 58 47 49T 56

56

Caylee Ford441
Orchard Park

8.750 8.425 9.0258.600 34.800
57 53 56 53 57

57

Rebecca Schugel423
Classic Gym

9.450 8.725 8.1758.350 34.700
28T 50 57T 57 58

58
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

R5 153.050 38.275 38.125 38.225 38.4251 Team R5
25 1 1

R7 153.025 38.875 37.475 38.125 38.5502 Team R7
11 4 2

R3 152.950 38.825 37.775 38.100 38.2503 Team R3
42 3 3

R1 152.600 38.775 38.075 37.600 38.1504 Team R1
63 2 5T

R4 152.000 38.700 37.000 37.925 38.3755 Team R4
34 6 4

R8 150.850 37.650 37.400 37.600 38.2006 Team R8
56 5 5T

R6 147.875 37.425 36.525 37.050 36.8757 Team R6
77 8 7

R2 145.875 36.600 36.600 35.850 36.8258 Team R2
88 7 8
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Num Name
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Boyce517
Texas Dreams

9.475 9.600 9.6259.400 38.100
11 2T 4T 2 1

1

Baely Rowe508
Auburn

9.550 9.675 9.4509.375 38.050
8 1 7T 6T 2

2

Taylor Allex522
Classic Gym

9.750 9.450 9.6009.175 37.975
1 8T 23T 3 3

3

Kamerin Moore533
Gedderts Twistars

9.600 9.600 9.4509.300 37.950
4T 2T 12T 6T 4

4

Pua Hall516
KGDC

9.725 9.450 9.4509.250 37.875
2 8T 16T 6T 5

5

Emily Brauckmuller552
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.375 9.4509.325 37.600
12T 16T 10T 6T 6

6

Myia Hambrick556
WGGC

9.300 9.350 9.4009.475 37.525
27T 18T 2 16T 7

7

Jennie Laeng558
Olympic Dreams

9.450 9.500 9.1009.375 37.425
12T 5T 7T 38 8T

8T

Marissa Beucler531
Cincinnati

9.400 9.325 9.4509.250 37.425
21 20T 16T 6T 8T

8T

Katie Bailey550
High Point Gymnastic

9.575 8.825 9.5509.450 37.400
7 43T 3 4 10T

10T

Dana Ho519
WOGA

9.425 9.425 9.3259.225 37.400
19T 12 18T 22 10T

10T

Kellie Wanamaker549
Parkettes

9.100 9.400 9.4509.400 37.350
37T 13T 4T 6T 12

12

Jamie Gerow515
Champions-TX

9.225 9.500 9.2259.325 37.275
35 5T 10T 28T 13

13

Jessica Peszek532
DeVeaus School

9.000 9.500 9.3509.400 37.250
43T 5T 4T 20T 14

14

Nicole Medvitz547
ENA Paramus

9.000 9.575 9.1259.500 37.200
43T 4 1 35T 15

15

Sarah Faller554
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.350 9.400 9.3009.125 37.175
23T 13T 28T 23T 16

16

Meghan Pfliger541
Valley

9.450 9.325 9.1759.150 37.100
12T 20T 26T 33T 17T

17T

Tyly Bozzuto502
Desert Lights

9.075 9.450 9.3009.275 37.100
40 8T 14T 23T 17T

17T

Paris Ryder538
Gold Medal Hunt

9.300 9.350 9.2259.225 37.100
27T 18T 18T 28T 17T

17T

Anna Corbett529
Aerial Gymnastics

9.525 9.125 9.1259.300 37.075
9 32T 12T 35T 20T

20T

Chelsea Raineri548
Silvias

9.450 9.175 9.4509.000 37.075
12T 28T 35T 6T 20T

20T
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Angela Cipra501
Desert Devils

9.700 8.625 9.7009.000 37.025
3 49 35T 1 22

22

Claire Jones553
Precision Gymnastics

9.325 9.100 9.3759.200 37.000
25T 34 21T 18T 23

23

Danielle Ramirez507
Wildfire

9.600 9.300 8.8009.225 36.925
4T 22T 18T 51 24

24

Lauren Feely557
Ultimate Gym IL

9.600 9.050 9.1259.100 36.875
4T 36T 31T 35T 25

25

Lianne Josbacher539
Gym Learning Ctr

9.300 9.150 9.5008.800 36.750
27T 30T 41 5 26T

26T

Savannah Borman543
World Class Gym - VA

9.000 9.375 9.2759.100 36.750
43T 16T 31T 25T 26T

26T

Katie Richter530
Aerial Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 8.9259.275 36.700
10 40 14T 46T 28T

28T

Paige Urquhart527
Twin City Twisters

9.450 8.825 9.3509.075 36.700
12T 43T 33 20T 28T

28T

Jordan Hardison524
Salto

9.250 8.800 9.4509.150 36.650
30T 45T 26T 6T 30

30

Hannah Rector528
Xtreme

8.675 9.075 9.4259.350 36.525
52T 35 9 15 31

31

Ajiea Hargrave546
Parkettes

9.250 9.400 9.2758.550 36.475
30T 13T 43T 25T 32

32

Kari Willett545
Capital - VA

8.925 9.050 9.2259.175 36.375
47T 36T 23T 28T 33

33

Rebecca McRobbie520
WOGA

9.350 9.025 8.9259.050 36.350
23T 38T 34 46T 34

34

Gilly Hogue551
Ocean Flippers

9.050 9.150 8.9259.200 36.325
41 30T 21T 46T 35

35

Olivia O'Connor540
New Image

9.025 9.450 9.0008.825 36.300
42 8T 40 43 36

36

Alexandra Gremillion503
Gym Max

9.375 9.275 8.4509.175 36.275
22 24 23T 55 37

37

Erin Malone537
CT Gym Academy

9.325 9.175 9.2258.425 36.150
25T 28T 48T 28T 38

38

Kelsey Paz525
Siouxland

9.450 8.225 9.2758.950 35.900
12T 53 39 25T 39T

39T

Kaelyn Cowan521
Zero Gravity

8.975 9.300 9.0758.550 35.900
46 22T 43T 39T 39T

39T

Kiana Gordon505
Pacific West

9.100 9.125 9.1758.500 35.900
37T 32T 45T 33T 39T

39T

Zoe Draghi506
Wildfire

8.700 8.650 9.4009.125 35.875
51 48 28T 16T 42

42
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Miranda Holder504
Independent

9.425 8.900 9.2258.300 35.850
19T 42 50 28T 43

43

Nicole Larkin510
Mid-Columbia

8.925 9.250 8.6258.975 35.775
47T 25T 38 52 44

44

Samantha Nelson536
Ace

9.250 9.225 9.0758.200 35.750
30T 27 51T 39T 45

45

Miranda Kuehl526
Success

8.525 9.250 9.4508.500 35.725
55 25T 45T 6T 46

46

Sydney Kennedy523
Eagles

9.250 8.175 9.0259.125 35.575
30T 54 28T 42 47

47

McKenzie Foster534
Maple City

9.100 9.025 8.9008.425 35.450
37T 38T 48T 49T 48

48

Bailey Gallagher544
Berks

9.250 8.600 9.3758.200 35.425
30T 50 51T 18T 49

49

Ashley Landry542
World Class - NY

9.200 8.975 8.4758.675 35.325
36 41 42 54 50

50

Audrey Ryals509
Gymnastics East

8.500 8.800 9.0508.450 34.800
56 45T 47 41 51T

51T

Courtney Miller513
Cascade All Stars

8.650 8.250 8.9009.000 34.800
54 52 35T 49T 51T

51T

Morgan Griffin512
Roach

8.875 8.425 8.9507.850 34.100
49 51 54 45 53

53

Mia Alvarez511
Harts

8.675 8.000 8.9757.775 33.425
52T 55 55 44 54

54

Sarah Ebeyer535
Wrights Gymnastics

9.450 7.350 8.5007.900 33.200
12T 56 53 53 55

55

Tiffany Henry555
Tampa Bay Turners

8.775 0.000 0.0000.000 8.775
50 57 56T 56T 56

56

Emily Rickman518
Texas East

0.000 8.675 0.0000.000 8.675
57 47 56T 56T 57

57



Team Results
2012 Womens JO National Championship Page: 1

Level 10 - Senior A

Printed on: 5/11/2012Hampton Roads Convention Center
1610 Coliseum Drive
Hampton, VA 23666
(662) 461-6338   (877) 483-6338 Fax
5/11/2012 - 5/12/2012 Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

R3 150.775 37.975 37.975 37.200 37.6251 Team R3
3T3 1 3

R5 150.275 38.075 37.550 37.275 37.3752 Team R5
62 3 2

R8 150.200 37.700 37.275 37.450 37.7753 Team R8
25 5 1

R1 149.675 38.100 37.150 36.800 37.6254 Team R1
3T1 6 5T

R7 149.525 37.050 37.750 37.175 37.5505 Team R7
57 2 4

R4 149.225 37.900 36.600 36.800 37.9256 Team R4
14 7 5T

R6 147.850 37.375 37.350 36.000 37.1257 Team R6
76 4 7

R2 144.400 36.025 36.150 35.800 36.4258 Team R2
88 8 8
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Charity Jones617
Dynamo

9.825 9.525 9.7009.475 38.525
1T 7 2 1T 1

1

Caitlin Atkinson616
Cypress

9.750 9.575 9.5259.500 38.350
3T 3T 1 13T 2

2

Sophia Lee621
WOGA

9.750 9.550 9.5509.400 38.250
3T 5T 5T 8T 3T

3T

Rachel Daum618
Stars Houston

9.725 9.475 9.6259.425 38.250
6 9T 3T 5T 3T

3T

Ashleigh Gnat650
Ace Gymnastics

9.750 9.450 9.6759.300 38.175
3T 14T 22T 3T 5

5

Briley Casanova620
WOGA

9.825 9.500 9.5009.300 38.125
1T 8 22T 17T 6

6

Mary Jane Horth633
Gym World - OH

9.600 9.625 9.5509.325 38.100
10T 1 17T 8T 7

7

Alyssa Nocella646
Silvias

9.525 9.450 9.7009.325 38.000
17T 14T 17T 1T 8

8

Rachel Haines632
Gedderts Twistars

9.575 9.450 9.5509.400 37.975
13T 14T 5T 8T 9

9

Tenille Funches635
United Gymnastics

9.650 9.425 9.5259.350 37.950
8T 19 14T 13T 10

10

Christina Postiglione638
Gold Medal Hunt

9.450 9.375 9.6759.400 37.900
22 22T 5T 3T 11

11

Mary Jane Rott625
Rising Stars

9.700 9.375 9.4009.375 37.850
7 22T 12T 26T 12

12

Nicolette Swoboda639
Gold Medal Hunt

9.475 9.450 9.5259.325 37.775
21 14T 17T 13T 13

13

Erin Freier629
Euro Stars Gymnastic

9.500 9.450 9.4259.325 37.700
19T 14T 17T 23T 14

14

Charlie Owens602
Gliders

9.600 9.275 9.5009.250 37.625
10T 31 26T 17* 15T

15T

Shonacee Oliva651
Brandy Johnsons

9.575 9.400 9.4759.175 37.625
13T 20T 33T 21T 15T

15T

Leah Slobodin644
Capital - VA

9.550 9.175 9.5009.400 37.625
16 34 5T 17* 15T

15T

Erin Buchanan643
Capital - VA

9.375 9.100 9.6259.375 37.475
26* 39T 12T 5T 18T

18T

Rebekah Conrad647
World Class Gym - VA

9.375 9.475 9.4259.200 37.475
26* 9T 30T 23T 18T

18T

Kullen Hlawek615
Champions-TX

9.575 9.325 9.6008.950 37.450
13T 27 41 7 20

20

Baylie Divino604
Olympus

9.425 9.475 9.3759.125 37.400
23T 9T 37 28T 21

21
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Ashley Lambert648
World Class Gym - VA

9.600 9.100 9.4009.250 37.350
10T 39T 26T 26T 22T

22T

Stephanie Stowe601
Desert Devils

9.250 9.550 9.2009.350 37.350
33T 5T 14T 44T 22T

22T

Leisl Jaye641
Mid Island

9.225 9.300 9.4759.225 37.225
35T 28T 28T 21T 24

24

Alexandra DeMoura642
New Image

9.300 9.400 9.3259.175 37.200
31 20T 33T 34 25

25

Kaytianna McMillan614
National Academy

9.650 9.025 9.0759.425 37.175
8T 44 3T 48 26T

26T

Diana Mejia613
Multnomah AC

9.000 9.600 9.2759.300 37.175
46 2 22T 37T 26T

26T

Mikayla Walsh634
Phenom Gymnastics

9.350 9.050 9.3759.325 37.100
28T 42T 17T 28T 28

28

Andrea Vazquez655
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.575 9.5008.875 37.000
42T 3T 43T 17T 29T

29T

Alyson Heimsath619
Stars Houston

8.975 9.375 9.2509.400 37.000
47T 22T 5T 40T 29T

29T

Lauren Israel628
Xtreme

8.825 9.475 9.2009.400 36.900
52T 9T 5T 44T 31

31

Rachel Heinl607
Team Dynamics

8.825 9.475 9.2509.275 36.825
52T 9T 25 40T 32

32

Morgan Frazier654
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.125 9.5508.700 36.800
23T 37T 49 8T 33

33

Alyssa Tucker656
Team Attraction

8.975 9.200 9.3509.200 36.725
47T 33 30T 33 34

34

Morgan Reynolds652
Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.175 8.875 9.3009.350 36.700
38 45T 14T 35T 35

35

Bridget Steffen649
World Class Gym - VA

9.200 9.350 9.1508.975 36.675
37 25T 40 47 36

36

Angie Kern626
Show Me

9.500 8.700 9.2759.150 36.625
19T 49 35T 37T 37

37

Nicolle Eastman631
Gedderts Twistars

9.525 9.125 8.7009.225 36.575
17T 37T 28T 51 38T

38T

Michelle Burns627
St Louis GC

9.225 9.225 9.3758.750 36.575
35T 32 47T 28T 38T

38T

Brittany Aragon630
Gedderts Twistars

9.250 9.150 9.5508.600 36.550
33T 35T 53T 8T 40

40

Yoana Michovsky606
San Mateo

9.350 9.300 9.1758.650 36.475
28T 28T 50T 46 41

41

Kelly Tan605
Airborne Gymnastics

8.875 9.100 9.2509.200 36.425
51 39T 30T 40T 42

42
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Bailey McIntire622
Edge Riverside

9.350 8.425 9.4259.150 36.350
28T 55 35T 23T 43

43

Anella Anderson645
Central Bucks

8.975 9.150 9.2758.825 36.225
47T 35T 46 37T 44

44

Brooke Williams611
Gymnastics East

9.050 8.875 9.3758.900 36.200
42T 45T 42 28T 45

45

Nicole Dragon637
Galaxy

9.275 8.850 8.6009.400 36.125
32 47 5T 53 46

46

Carinne Gale603
Monarchs

9.150 8.525 9.5258.875 36.075
39 54 43T 13T 47

47

Brice Mizell608
Athletic Edge

9.025 8.575 9.2259.050 35.875
45 53 39 43 48

48

Kira Frederick653
North Florida Gym

8.925 8.625 9.3758.750 35.675
50 51T 47T 28T 49

49

Nichole Trickey610
Gymnastics East

8.775 9.350 8.9508.375 35.450
54 25T 55 49T 50

50

Amanda West609
Auburn

9.050 8.650 8.9508.625 35.275
42T 50 52 49T 51

51

Audrey Merritt624
Oshkosh

9.125 9.050 8.3508.600 35.125
40 42T 53T 55 52

52

Caroline Fitzpatrick636
Arena -CT

8.725 8.725 8.4758.875 34.800
55 48 43T 54 53

53

Destiny Smith640
Gymnastics Revolutio

9.400 8.625 8.6507.650 34.325
25 51T 56 52 54

54

Kendall Westrich623
LaFleurs -WI

9.075 6.100 9.3009.100 33.575
41 56 38 35T 55

55

Brooke Graham612
Multnomah AC

0.000 9.300 0.0008.650 17.950
56 28T 50T 56 56

56
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R3 153.575 39.150 38.150 37.800 38.4751 Team R3
11 1 1

R5 151.875 38.350 37.950 37.400 38.1752 Team R5
42 2 2

R7 151.100 38.050 37.450 37.350 38.2503 Team R7
23 6 3T

R8 150.775 37.925 37.625 37.025 38.2004 Team R8
34 4 7

R6 150.500 37.625 37.525 37.350 38.0005 Team R6
56T 5 3T

R1 150.150 37.625 37.800 37.075 37.6506 Team R1
66T 3 5T

R4 149.475 37.775 37.125 37.075 37.5007 Team R4
75 8 5T

R2 147.675 36.775 37.275 36.675 36.9508 Team R2
88 7 8
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Keeley Kmieciak733
Phenom Gymnastics

9.900 9.400 9.7759.475 38.550
1 14T 7T 1 1

1

Morgan Smith751
Brandy Johnsons

9.800 9.650 9.5009.300 38.250
2 1 16T 10T 2

2

Nicolette NcNair704
Gym Max

9.750 9.625 9.6509.175 38.200
3T 2 23T 2T 3

3

Hanna Nordquist728
Twin City Twisters

9.400 9.350 9.6009.675 38.025
24 23T 1 4T 4T

4T

Stacie Webb705
Gym Max

9.600 9.400 9.4259.600 38.025
7T 14T 2 17T 4T

4T

Amanda Kowalski732
Perfection

9.700 9.225 9.5509.500 37.975
5 32 6 7T 6

6

Kathryn Kluz731
Oakland Gymnastics

9.600 9.375 9.5259.350 37.850
7T 22 13T 9 7

7

Ashlyn Broussard720
WOGA

9.425 9.500 9.3759.525 37.825
22T 7T 3T 27T 8

8

Sarah Lyons715
Aerial - TX

9.525 9.550 9.4259.125 37.625
12T 3T 27 17T 9

9

Brittany Stover734
Southern IN

9.625 9.350 9.2759.350 37.600
6 23T 13T 38 10T

10T

Charly Santagado754
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.550 9.5009.100 37.600
16T 3T 28T 10T 10T

10T

Stephanie Miceli740
Gold Medal Hunt

9.500 9.525 9.0759.475 37.575
15 6 7T 50 12

12

Amanda Wellick730
Legacy Elite IL

9.750 8.800 9.6509.350 37.550
3T 47T 13T 2T 13T

13T

Amber Takara709
Auburn

9.525 9.400 9.4759.150 37.550
12T 14T 26 14T 13T

13T

M'rcy Matsunami726
Premier - NE

9.450 9.500 9.1509.425 37.525
16T 7T 9T 45T 15

15

Mitzi Unda-Sosa721
WOGA

9.525 9.425 9.4759.050 37.475
12T 12T 33T 14T 16

16

Taylor Alotta746
Parkettes

9.150 9.500 9.5009.250 37.400
35T 7T 19T 10T 17T

17T

Racquel Chavez719
Stars Houston

9.350 9.325 9.3009.425 37.400
25T 28T 9T 32T 17T

17T

Rachel Henderson718
Mat Trotters

9.450 9.300 9.5009.075 37.325
16T 30T 31T 10T 19

19

Heather Foley727
Salto

9.325 9.025 9.3259.525 37.200
27T 39T 3T 31 20

20

Madeline Hanley747
Parkettes

9.100 9.350 9.4259.300 37.175
39 23T 16T 17T 21T

21T
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Cassie Benning702
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.400 9.4009.025 37.175
25T 14T 37T 21T 21T

21T

Arlyn Amor729
Gedderts Twistars

9.600 8.775 9.5759.175 37.125
7* 49 23T 6 23T

23T

Danielle McNair703
Gym Max

9.600 8.825 9.4259.275 37.125
7* 46 18 17T 23T

23T

Lisa Burt750
Ace Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 9.4009.525 37.075
34 43 3T 21T 25

25

Sarah Marquez701
Airborne Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 9.4009.050 37.050
33 23T 33T 21T 26

26

Caroline Ellingboe725
North Shore - MN

9.025 9.400 9.3009.225 36.950
43T 14T 22 32T 27

27

Bailey Walker722
Classic Gym

9.450 8.925 9.4009.100 36.875
16T 44 28T 21T 28

28

Elyse Shenberger743
ASAP

9.150 9.550 9.6008.550 36.850
35T 3T 50 4T 29

29

Brittany Wenzel735
Universal Gymnasts

9.575 9.000 9.4008.850 36.825
11 42 43 21T 30

30

Gabriela Lopez-Castro707
Arizona Sunrays

8.925 9.300 9.1759.375 36.775
47T 30T 12 43T 31

31

Alie Glover753
Gym Plus

9.450 8.750 9.1509.400 36.750
16T 50 11 45T 32

32

Alix Faden739
Gold Medal Hunt

9.125 9.100 9.1759.250 36.650
38 37T 19T 43T 33

33

Kyra Trowbridge745
Paragon VA

9.425 9.175 9.3758.650 36.625
22T 33T 47 27T 34T

34T

Nicole Pearson748
Silvias

9.325 9.100 9.3008.900 36.625
27T 37T 41T 32T 34T

34T

Jubilee Sappington710
FlightSchool

8.950 9.450 9.1259.075 36.600
46 10T 31T 48 36

36

Abigail Griswold737
Daggetts

9.075 9.025 9.3759.050 36.525
40T 39T 33T 27T 37

37

Jordan Widener712
Leading Edge

8.850 9.400 9.4508.750 36.450
50T 14T 46 16 38T

38T

Katrina Carpenter744
Frederick Gymnastics

9.325 9.325 9.4008.400 36.450
27T 28T 51 21T 38T

38T

Karlee Teet717
CGI

9.075 9.025 9.1509.175 36.425
40T 39T 23T 45T 40

40

Destiny Ezell757
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.400 9.2008.600 36.350
35T 14T 48T 41T 41

41

Lauren Johnson752
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 9.3008.225 36.325
16T 23T 52 32T 42

42
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Heather Elswick716
Capital - TX

9.075 9.175 8.8759.100 36.225
40T 33T 28T 53 43

43

Risa Perez706
Gymcats

8.900 8.875 9.5508.800 36.125
49 45 45 7T 44

44

Ryann Anderson755
Southeastern

9.000 9.125 9.0008.825 35.950
45 36 44 51 45

45

Catarina Broccoli738
Dearys

8.825 8.800 9.3009.000 35.925
52T 47T 39 32T 46

46

Kelsey Kopec756
Ultimate - GA

9.275 9.450 9.3757.800 35.900
31T 10T 55 27T 47

47

Sarah Peterson742
New Image

9.025 8.650 8.9509.250 35.875
43T 52 19T 52 48

48

Marissa Morus749
X-CEL

9.275 9.400 9.2257.850 35.750
31T 14T 54 39T 49

49

Emily Bolton713
Mid-Columbia

9.300 8.050 9.3009.025 35.675
30 55 37T 32T 50

50

Allie Salas723
Edge Riverside

8.925 8.725 9.2008.600 35.450
47T 51 48T 41T 51

51

Stefany Bryan714
Seattle

8.850 8.325 8.4508.950 34.575
50T 54 40 56 52

52

Emily Nagy741
Gymnastics Village

8.400 8.000 9.1009.050 34.550
56 56 33T 49 53

53

Sheree Romesburg724
Mercury

8.825 7.275 9.2258.900 34.225
52T 57 41T 39T 54

54

Kaili Akeo711
Kokokahi Gymnastics

8.775 8.550 8.8258.025 34.175
54 53 53 54 55

55

Haily Luong708
Auburn

8.725 9.150 8.5007.500 33.875
55 35 56 55 56

56

Maggie Dunn736
Ace

0.000 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425
57 12T 57 57 57

57
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R5 152.550 38.975 37.350 37.675 38.5501 Team R5
11 6 2

R1 151.550 38.300 37.775 37.425 38.0502 Team R1
22 4 3

R8 151.250 38.150 38.000 37.325 37.7753 Team R8
4T3 1 4

R3 150.750 37.925 37.800 37.250 37.7754 Team R3
4T4 2T 5

R4 150.375 37.625 37.275 37.850 37.6255 Team R4
65 7 1

R7 149.175 37.350 37.800 36.100 37.9256 Team R7
36 2T 8

R6 147.775 36.725 37.075 37.025 36.9507 Team R6
87 8 6

R2 147.575 36.625 37.400 36.200 37.3508 Team R2
78 5 7
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Randii Wyrick802
Browns Las Vegas

9.625 9.600 9.6509.675 38.550
5T 2T 1 3T 1

1

Lauren Beers842
Southern Tier GA

9.775 9.675 9.7259.275 38.450
3 1 22T 1 2

2

Breanna Hughes827
Twin City Twisters

9.750 9.525 9.6259.500 38.400
4 8T 6 6T 3

3

Carley Sims851
JJG

9.800 9.550 9.5259.150 38.025
1T 4T 27T 16T 4

4

Sheridan Metcalf805
Desert Devils

9.525 9.550 9.5509.375 38.000
11T 4T 13T 14T 5

5

Kathy Tang837
Daggetts

9.600 9.450 9.5259.400 37.975
7 16T 10T 16T 6T

6T

Michaela Woodford856
Sun Country

9.400 9.475 9.5759.525 37.975
23T 15 5 12T 6T

6T

Shelby Edwards803
Carters Gymnastics

9.800 9.025 9.5009.550 37.875
1T 42 4 23T 8T

8T

Emily Barrett818
Bart Conner

9.525 9.450 9.5259.375 37.875
11T 16T 13T 16T 8T

8T

Maile'ana Kanewa826
The Gym Company

9.575 9.450 9.6259.200 37.850
8T 16T 24T 6T 10

10

Josselyn Mackey825
Mercury

9.175 9.500 9.4509.575 37.700
31T 12* 2T 28* 11T

11T

Annie Glasenapp822
Flips - MN

9.450 9.500 9.4509.300 37.700
17T 12* 19T 28* 11T

11T

Molly McFarland807
Team OC

9.425 9.275 9.5259.325 37.550
19T 30 17T 16T 13T

13T

Allison Northey809
Gymnastics East

9.375 9.300 9.4009.475 37.550
25T 29 7 35T 13T

13T

Madison Krentz801
Arizona Sunrays

9.475 9.500 9.6258.900 37.500
15T 12T 41T 6T 15

15

Haley Scaman831
Illinois Gymnastics

9.500 9.525 9.6508.800 37.475
14 8T 44T 3T 16

16

Maddy Nilsson815
Adrenaline

9.625 9.550 9.4758.800 37.450
5T 4T 44T 25T 17

17

Makenzie Johnson820
Elite - TX

9.525 9.075 9.4509.375 37.425
11T 39T 13T 28T 18

18

Margaret Laughlin804
Desert Devils

9.200 9.550 9.6009.050 37.400
29T 4T 36T 10T 19

19

Kaitlin Sassa849
Silvias

9.550 9.325 9.4759.025 37.375
10 27T 38 25T 20

20

Audrey Tolbert848
Frederick Gymnastics

9.375 9.225 9.3759.350 37.325
25T 31T 16 38T 21

21
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Taylor Redmond838
Galaxy

9.275 9.225 9.5259.275 37.300
28 31T 22T 16T 22

22

Taylor Penzien833
Olympia Gym MI

9.200 9.400 9.5759.075 37.250
29T 21T 32T 12T 23

23

Michelle Gauthier853
North Shore

9.425 9.200 9.4009.150 37.175
19T 33T 27T 35T 24

24

Krystine Jacobsen846
Excalibur Gymnastics

9.425 9.525 9.5258.650 37.125
19T 8T 49T 16T 25

25

Lindsey Mable819
CGI

8.625 9.200 9.7009.575 37.100
54 33T 2T 2 26

26

Sara Townsend832
Legacy Elite IL

9.400 9.375 9.4258.800 37.000
23T 23T 44T 33T 27

27

Amanda Mohler834
United Gymnastics

8.950 9.525 9.3509.150 36.975
41T 8T 27T 41T 28

28

Erin Lewallen821
Champions-TX

9.575 9.375 9.4508.525 36.925
8T 23T 53T 28T 29

29

Hayley Sanzotti830
Illinois Gymnastics

9.100 8.750 9.6509.400 36.900
34T 51T 10T 3T 30

30

Stacy Allen847
Frederick Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.4009.300 36.850
34T 41 19T 35T 31

31

Alexis Cappalli829
Illinois Gymnastics

9.175 9.000 9.5509.100 36.825
31T 43T 30T 14T 32

32

Taylor Rice806
Gymcats

9.475 8.275 9.6259.425 36.800
15T 56 9 6T 33T

33T

Lauren Brodie857
Gym World - OH

9.050 9.375 9.4758.900 36.800
38T 23T 41T 25T 33T

33T

Taylor Moyer843
AJS Pancott

9.125 9.100 9.4509.050 36.725
33 37* 36T 28T 35T

35T

Angelique Cross844
Chantilly Academy

9.100 9.100 9.2259.300 36.725
34T 37* 19T 43T 35T

35T

Sarah Neumann828
Twin City Twisters

9.050 8.675 9.5259.450 36.700
38T 54 8 16T 37T

37T

Kimberly Ebeyer835
Wrights Gymnastics

9.425 9.125 9.5008.650 36.700
19T 36 49T 23T 37T

37T

Danci Cha824
LaFleurs -WI

8.950 9.400 9.6008.700 36.650
41T 21T 48 10T 39

39

Jenna Frowein810
Hawaiian Island

8.925 8.875 9.4259.400 36.625
45 49 10T 33T 40

40

Carissa Kraus823
Gleasons MG

8.900 9.425 9.3508.900 36.575
46 19T 41T 41T 41

41

Elly Hart839
NE Sports Academy

9.050 9.075 9.2259.175 36.525
38T 39T 26 43T 42

42
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Kaitlin Menhinick845
ENA Paramus

9.350 9.325 8.5259.200 36.400
27 27T 24T 53 43

43

Madeline Martinez817
Aerial - TX

9.450 9.000 9.3758.550 36.375
17T 43T 52 38T 44

44

Katie Filosi840
NEGX

8.850 9.375 8.9009.075 36.200
47T 23T 32T 51 45

45

Shannen Kelly858
Desert Devils

9.075 8.975 8.6759.325 36.050
37 46 17T 52 46

46

Jennifer Rochefort850
GGA Law

8.850 8.950 9.1509.075 36.025
47T 47 32T 47 47

47

Chloe Nelson855
OWGA

8.800 9.000 9.0259.100 35.925
50 43T 30T 48 48

48

Daniela Fumagalli816
Aerial - TX

8.950 8.850 9.3758.600 35.775
41T 50 51 38T 49

49

Rachel De La Torre836
Chelsea Piers

8.825 8.750 9.2258.950 35.750
49 51T 40 43T 50

50

Rachel Feeken852
LaFleurs - Tampa

8.950 9.600 9.0007.850 35.400
41T 2T 55 49 51

51

Rachel Heckroth813
Roach

8.700 8.900 8.5009.000 35.100
53 48 39 54 52

52

Kelli Nakashima811
Kokokahi Gymnastics

8.725 8.650 8.9508.525 34.850
52 55 53T 50 53

53

Kelly Martin812
OGA

8.775 8.750 9.2257.625 34.375
51 51T 56 43T 54

54

Courtney Turner854
Ocean Flippers

0.000 9.425 8.3759.075 26.875
55T 19T 32T 55 55

55

Samantha Kent841
Ocean State

0.000 9.200 0.0008.725 17.925
55T 33T 47 56 56

56



Team Results
2012 Womens JO National Championship Page: 1

Level 10 - Senior D

Printed on: 5/12/2012Hampton Roads Convention Center
1610 Coliseum Drive
Hampton, VA 23666
(662) 461-6338   (877) 483-6338 Fax
5/11/2012 - 5/12/2012 Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

R1 153.150 38.425 38.200 38.025 38.5001 Team R1
11 1 1

R4 152.125 37.950 37.975 37.825 38.3752 Team R4
33 3 2

R3 151.100 38.250 37.575 37.125 38.1503 Team R3
42 6 5T

R6 150.550 37.700 37.725 37.125 38.0004 Team R6
54T 5 5T

R5 150.500 37.525 37.825 36.725 38.4255 Team R5
27 4 8

R8 150.200 37.575 38.050 36.925 37.6506 Team R8
76 2 7

R7 150.100 37.700 37.400 37.150 37.8507 Team R7
64T 7 4

R2 146.400 36.150 36.050 37.200 37.0008 Team R2
88 8 3

ontrol
powerd by Meet
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